Magnetic
Field
Sensors
FEATURES
• ZMZ20/30 (E-Line 4-Pin) and ZMY20/30 (SOT-223-S) are extremely sensitive magnetic
sensors  employing the magneto-resistive effect of thin film permalloy
• Packages :  E-Line  4-Pin and  SOT-223-S
• Output voltage proportional to the magnetic field Hy

-25...+125°C
Devices are identified by a code on the body of the device
Ordering information:
   ZMY20/ZMZ20 ..... M20    ZMY30/ZMZ30 ..... M30
   ZMY20TA ..... 7" reel  1,000 components per reel
   ZMY20TC ..... 13" reel  4,000 components per reel
   ZMY30TA ..... 7" reel  1,000 components per reel
   ZMY30TC ..... 13" reel  4,000 components per reel
   ZMZ20 ........... bulk in box (2,000 components per box)
   ZMZ30 ........... bulk in box (2,000 components per box)
Page  3
                                                             ZMY20/30, ZMZ 20/30
Application 1 (digital output)
Application 2 (analogue output)
Page  4
                                                             ZMY20/30, ZMZ 20/30